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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/02/2019 a 28/02/2019

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/02/2019      678,000        0,000        0,000      678,000        0,000    5.169,000 
                                           04/02/2019    1.248,000        0,000        0,000    1.248,000        0,000    3.921,000 
                                           05/02/2019      159,000        0,000        0,000      159,000        0,000    3.762,000 
                                           07/02/2019      870,000        0,000        0,000      870,000        0,000    2.892,000 
                                           08/02/2019      622,000        0,000        0,000      622,000   10.000,000   12.270,000 
                                           11/02/2019      200,000        0,000        0,000      200,000        0,000   12.070,000 
                                           12/02/2019       60,000        0,000        0,000       60,000        0,000   12.010,000 
                                           13/02/2019      585,000        0,000        0,000      585,000        0,000   11.425,000 
                                           14/02/2019      688,000        0,000      150,000      838,000        0,000   10.587,000 
                                           15/02/2019      181,000        0,000        0,000      181,000        0,000   10.406,000 
                                           18/02/2019      337,000        0,000        0,000      337,000        0,000   10.069,000 
                                           19/02/2019    1.172,000        0,000      190,000    1.362,000        0,000    8.707,000 
                                           20/02/2019      696,000        0,000        0,000      696,000        0,000    8.011,000 
                                           21/02/2019      511,000        0,000        0,000      511,000        0,000    7.500,000 
                                           22/02/2019      336,000        0,000        0,000      336,000        0,000    7.164,000 
                                           25/02/2019      989,000        0,000        0,000      989,000        0,000    6.175,000 
                                           26/02/2019      322,000        0,000        0,000      322,000        0,000    5.853,000 
                                           27/02/2019      447,000        0,000        0,000      447,000        0,000    5.406,000 
                                           28/02/2019      460,000        0,000        0,000      460,000        0,000    4.946,000 
      Total DIESEL                                      10.561,000        0,000      340,000   10.901,000   10.000,000              

Total                                                   10.561,000        0,000      340,000   10.901,000   10.000,000              
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